
EDGE ELITE DISTANCE NIGHT 1
Working Schedule and Meet Program
Wed July 3 @ Canada Games Park

4:45 pm - Sprint Hurdles

4:45 pm - Mixed 80 m Hurdles [1 heat]
HEAT 1
U14 and U16 COMBINED, Both 30”

1- Empty
2- Connor Shaw, 12 m and 7.5 m spacing
3- Madison Kwofie, 12 m and 7.5 m spacing
4- Empty
5- Jayen Lapcevich, 12 m and 8 m spacing
6- Tola Adewumi, 12 m and 8 m spacing
7- Maeva Scipio, 12 m and 8 m spacing
8- Anastasiia Bilous, 12 m and 8 m spacing

4:55 pm - Mixed 100 m Hurdles
HEAT 1
100 m Hurdles, Yellow marks

1- Empty
2- Morgan Shaw, 30”
3- Riley Kirk, 30”
4- Empty
5- Cam Jackson, 33”
6- 13 m and 8.5 m spacing, 33”
7- 13 m and 8.5 m spacing, 33”
8- 13 m and 8.5 m spacing, 33”

5:05 pm - 110 m Hurdles 36” [1 heat]
Blue marks

1- Empty
2-
3-
4- Adam Freure
5- Ronan Cole
6-
7-
8- Empty

5:15 pm - 800 m

Open Boys [1 heat]
WATERFALL START
HEAT 1
1- Bentley Mahler
2- Charlie Hartley
3- Nathan Hemsley
4- Jack Burdon

5:25 pm -
Open Girls [1 heat]
WATERFALL START
HEAT 1
1- Ayla Laing
2- Camila Melendez
3- Aszlyn Weaver
4- Violet Macdonald
5- Isla Farquhar



5- Alexandre Craig
6- Benjamin Morgan
7- Bentley Swiatek

HEAT 2
1- Vincent Moore
2- Brenden Damiano
3- Deagen Hallett
4- Owen Corman
5- Owen Currie
6- Rocco Shuker
7- Ryder Savage
8- Callum Macdonald

6- Zoe McAuley
7- Amelia Dudley
8- Maisie Macdonald

HEAT 2
1- Chloe McCabe
2- Madison Eaton
3- Raina Bocchinfuso
4- Wynter Lord
5- Addison Paquette
6- Evynne Root
7- Ella Yetman
8- Aaliyah Henry

5:40 pm - 4x400 m RELAY

Open Boys/Men [1 heat]
1-
2-
3- Thorold Elite
4- Thorold Elite
5- Thorold Elite U16 Boys A - Evan Blake,
Chase Larsen, Jase Theodore, TJ Woods
6-
7-
8-

5:50 pm - 100 m Prelims

Mixed U12 [2 heats]
*ALL will run again in the Final

HEAT 1
1-
2-
3- Dalton Huibers
4- Isaac Marull
5- Joe Burdon
6- Charlotte Chausse
7- Victoria Roussos
8-

6:05 pm - 100 m Prelims

Open Men [2 heats]
*ALL will run again in the Final

HEAT 1
1-
2-
3- Nathan Hemsley
4- Sheldon Mirco
5- Jack Veber
6- Ethan Tremblay
7- Anderson Heidman
8-



HEAT 2
1-
2- Alexander Domanico
3- Johnny Campigotto
4- Leia Krueger
5- Eli Hemsley
6- Angela Roussos
7- Noah Waxman
8-

Open Women [2 heats]
*ALL will run again in the Finals

HEAT 1
1-
2- Quinn Oates
3- Layal Elsaadi
4- Lylah O’Quinn
5- Rosie Devisser-Lockhart
6- Grace Mather
7-
8-

HEAT 2
1- Sofia Aljourmi
2- Madison Kwofie
3- Koko Dennis
4- Katie Coenjarts
5- Elyse Rutledge
6- Sanaa Chesney
7- Capriana Iarocci
8-

HEAT 2
1-
2- Alexander Wurgler
3- Tyrique Woodside
4- Jason Friesen
5- Lemuel Sraku-Antwi
6- Will Fyfe
7- Kaleb Robinson
8-

6:15 pm - 600 m
WATERFALL START

Open Boys [1 heat]
1- Simon Marull
2- Benjamin Marull

6:25 pm - 1000 m
WATERFALL START

6:35 pm - 1200 m
WATERFALL START

Mixed Boys & Girls [1 heat]
1- Chloe McCabe
2- Lily Lavery
3- Sadie McAuley
4- Benjamin Morgan



Mixed Boys and Girls [1 heat]
1- Joseph Lanteigne

6:45 pm - 100 m Finals

U12 Mixed 100 m [2 heats]

Open Women [2 heats]

Open Men [2 heats]

7:00 pm - 400 m

Open Girls [2 heats]
HEAT 1
1-
2- Charlotte Chausse
3- Amelia Dudley
4- Layla Gallant
5- Madison Eaton
6- Camilla Condie-Wan
7-
8-

HEAT 2
1-
2-
3- Paige Taylor
4- Katie Coenjarts
5- Sofia Aljourmi
6- Ella Yetman
7- Evynne Root
8-

Open Boys [2 heats]
HEAT 1
1-
2-
3- Maddox Swiatek
4- Steve Deboer
5- Steven Millward
6-
7-

7:10 pm - 300 m

Open Girls [1 heat] + 1 Boy
1- Simon Marull***
2- Sanaa Chesney
3- Koko Dennis
4- Maeva Scipio
5- Aiyanna Toby-Erwig
6- Carmen Biondic
7- Aaliyah Henry
8- Violet Macdonald

Open Boys [1 heat]
1- Bentley Mahler
2- Owen Corman
3- Evan Blake
4- Evan Wilson
5- Jack Veber
6- Oliver Smith
7- Owen Currie
8- Lemuel Sraku-Antwi



8-

HEAT 2
1-
2- Sebastian Glaser
3- Eric Klein
4- TJ Adams
5- Jaden Dunlop
6- Ronan Cole
7- Andrew Bayne
8- Mario Galbraith

7:20 pm - 1500 m
WATERFALL START

Mixed Girls and Boys [1 heat]
1- Ryder Savage
2- Charlie Hartley
3- Dominic Keksi
4- Alexandre Craig
5- Jack Burdon
6- Mackenzie Lukings**

7:30 pm - 3000 m
WATERFALL START

Mixed Girls and Boys [1 heat]
1- Nick Deschamps
2- Paxton Burnie
3- Stuart Galloway
4- Kyle Ellsworth
5- Bryan Robb
6- Hayden Robb**

7:50 pm - 200 m

Mixed U12 [1 heat]
1-
2- Dalton Huibers
3- Isaac Marull
4- Noah Waxman
5- Johnny Campigotto
6- Weston Heidman
7- Leia Krueger
8-

7:55 pm - Open Girls [2 heats]
HEAT 1
1-
2- Grace Mather
3- Lylah O’Quinn
4- Camilla Condie-Wan

8:05 pm - Open Boys 200 m [2 heats]
HEAT 1
1- Isaac Waxman
2- Leo Colangelo
3- Jack Veber
4- Evan Wilson
5- Sheldon Mirco
6- Chase Larsen
7- Cam Jackson
8- Connor Shaw

HEAT 2
1- Will Fyfe
2- Tyrique Woodside
3- TJ Adams
4- Jaden Dunlop
5- Kaleb Robinson
6- Jason Friesen
7- Alexander Wurgler



5- Capriana Iarocci
6- Aszlyn Weaver
7- Layal Elsaadi
8-

HEAT 2
1-
2-
3- Paige Taylor
4- Philly Van Nooten
5- Omotola Adewumi
6- Layla Gallant
7-
8-

8- Jase Theodore

8:15 pm - RELAYS

Add a relay team in for any relay - Free of
charge
Come to finish line desk before 7:00

4x100
4x800
Sprint Medley Relay (400-200-200-800)

TE ATHLETES- CHECK BACK ON
TUESDAY AFTERNOON FOR TEAMS

FIELD EVENTS

4:45 pm - All High Jump [9]

Isla Farquhar
Mya Williams
Madison Kwofie
Peyton Barclay
Rosie Devisser-Lockhart

Oliver Smith

5:00 pm - Shot put [9]

Leah Sandel
Brooke Bentley
Victoria Riordon
Savannah Rodgers

Keaton Bokma



Lucas Pikl
Matteo Shaw
Evan Iacobelli

Jordan Gillen
Evan Blake
Hunter Campbell
Pascal Maga

5:15 pm - Long Jump 1 [6]

Anastasiia Bilous
Lylah O’Quinn
Hannah Vyn

Nahum Latham
Noah Latham
Tyrique Woodside

6:15 pm - Long Jump 2 [7]

Sophia Tzvetkov
Kaitlyn May
Mikayla May

Evan Blake
Joe Burdon
Pascal Maga
Bentley Swiatek

6:00 pm - All Javelin [8]

Hannah Vyn
Barb Dabrowski
Leah Sandel
Sarah Summerville

Keaton Bokma
Griffin Kalp
Liam Mackay-Cotton
Peter St. Pierre

7:00 pm - All Discus [9]

Emma Negri
Leah Sandel
Victoria Riordon

Keaton Bokma
Adam Freure
Mike Ransky
Griffin Kalp
Liam Mackay-Cotton
Hunter Campbell

7:00 pm - All Triple Jump [12]

Aszlyn Weaver
Rosie Devisser-Lockhart
Lylah O’Quinn
Isla Farquhar
Anastasiia Bilous
Riley Kirk
Quinn Oates
Jayen Lapcevich

Noah Latham
Paxton Burnie
Matteo Shaw
Evan Iacobelli

8:00 pm - All Hammer Throw [7]

Emma Negri
Leah Sandel
Brooke Bentley
Mackenzie Wilson
Savannah Rodgers

Liam Mackay-Cotton
Hunter Campbell

ESTIMATED FINISH TIME IS 8:45 pm
SUNSET 9:00 pm




